
Event Start Date Day of Week Event Start Time Event End Time Facility Name Customer First Name Customer Last Name Permit Number

January 16, 2026 Fri 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tim Sbranti 17378

January 16, 2026 Fri 5:00 PM 10:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tommy Cook 15186

January 17, 2026 Sat 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tommy Cook 15189

January 18, 2026 Sun 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tim Sbranti 15585

January 19, 2026 Mon 12:00 PM 5:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tim Sbranti 17377

January 19, 2026 Mon 5:00 PM 10:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tommy Cook 15186

January 20, 2026 Tue 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tim Sbranti 17378

January 20, 2026 Tue 5:00 PM 10:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tommy Cook 15186

January 21, 2026 Wed 4:00 PM 10:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tommy Cook 15186

January 22, 2026 Thu 4:00 PM 10:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tommy Cook 15186

January 23, 2026 Fri 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tim Sbranti 17378

January 23, 2026 Fri 5:00 PM 10:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tommy Cook 15186

January 24, 2026 Sat 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tommy Cook 15189

January 24, 2026 Sat 6:30 PM 8:30 PM Stager Community Gym Ted Babu 17484

January 25, 2026 Sun 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Stager Community Gym Tim Sbranti 15585


